
Abbreviated Days

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 First Student Day - August 2, 2019 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Vacation

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 First Full Day - August 5, 2019 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Labor Day…September 2, 2019

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Last Student Day - May 22, 2020 29 30 Fall Break…October 7-11 2019

Thanksgiving…November 27-29, 2019

Christmas…Dec. 20, 2019-Jan. 5, 2020

MLK Day…January 20, 2020

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Presidents' Day…February 17, 2020

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 Spring Break…March 16-20, 2020

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Easter...April 10-13, 2020

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 31 Thursday, October 17, 2019 (3:15 pm-6:30 pm)

Thursday, January 9, 2020 (3:15 pm-6:30 pm)

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 1 2 Wednesday, October 23, 2019 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Monday, January 6, 2020

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Wednesday, February 5, 2020 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Wednesday, April 1, 2020 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Thursday, May 21, 2020

31

1st Quarter 45 Days

2nd Quarter 45 Days

3rd Quarter 46 Days

4th Quarter 41 Days

Friday, May 22, 2020

Sent Home

1/10/2020

Parent/Teacher Conferences

Professional Development Days

(Before School Starts)

School Days
10/18/2019

Report Cards

Tuesday, July 30, 2019

Period

Grading

1

2

3

4

Important Dates

February 20 March 20 April 20 May 20

2019-2020

November 19 December 19

DAYTON CITY SCHOOL

January 20

Professional Development Days

(No School for Students)

August 19 September 19

October 19

Academic Year Calendar
Faculty and Staff

First Teacher Day - July 29, 2019

Friday, Aug 2, 2019-1st Day of School

Thursday, Dec 19, 2019 

Monday, July 29, 2019Duration

08/02/19-10/04/19

10/14/219-12/19/19

01/07/20-03/13/20

03/23/20-05/22/20

3/27/2020

5/22/2020

Wednesday, July 31, 2019

Thursday, August 1, 2019


